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2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  141   100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.26 7/26/2009 Savannah Bray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT  73626 Price, Trinity _________1

Lightning Sp NT  83642 Anderson, Sage _________2

Panther Prid NT  73690 Grant, Kourtlin _________3

Unattached 16.00  73849 Hill, Faith _________4

Boys Girls T NT  63560 Harvey, Taylor _________5

Panther Prid NT  73693 Pollock, Chloe _________6

Boys Girls T NT  83562 Nelson, Skyler _________7

_________8

Event  127   200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 31.52 7/26/2009 Savannah Bray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT  83768 Madison, Briana _________1

Panther Prid NT  73693 Pollock, Chloe _________2

Boys Girls T 37.66  83562 Nelson, Skyler _________3

Unattached 32.00  73849 Hill, Faith _________4

Flight400 Tc 33.00  83587 Mullen, Nyah _________5

0345 Quicksi 38.65  63530 Young, Joslyn _________6

Jackrabbit T NT  73626 Price, Trinity _________7

Running Pant NT  83760 Coleman, Cailyn _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Boys Girls T NT  63560 Harvey, Taylor _________2

Gazelle TC NT  63611 Rice, Zionn _________3

Panther Prid NT  73690 Grant, Kourtlin _________4

Lightning Sp NT  83642 Anderson, Sage _________5

Running Pant NT  83767 Madison, Ariana _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  53   300 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 50.44 7/25/2009 Emoni Coleman

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gazelle TC NT  63611 Rice, Zionn _________1

Quarter Hors NT  63745 Sanders, Nia _________2

Panther Prid NT  73693 Pollock, Chloe _________3

Flight400 Tc 56.00  83587 Mullen, Nyah _________4

Unattached 1:02.00  73849 Hill, Faith _________5

Jackrabbit T NT  73626 Price, Trinity _________6

Running Pant NT  83760 Coleman, Cailyn _________7

Running Pant NT  83767 Madison, Ariana _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Boys Girls T NT  63560 Harvey, Taylor _________2

Gazelle TC NT  73597 Frazier, Ajawnee _________3

Boys Girls T NT  83562 Nelson, Skyler _________4

Boys Girls T NT  63556 Caldwell, Saniah _________5

Panther Prid NT  73696 Taylor, Jazzmin _________6

Running Pant NT  83768 Madison, Briana _________7

_________8

Event  25   600 Meter Run Sub-Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 2:42.61 7/25/2009 Sydnei Caldwell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boys Girls T NT  63556 Caldwell, Saniah _________1

Quarter Hors NT  63745 Sanders, Nia _________2

Panther Prid NT  73696 Taylor, Jazzmin _________3

Gazelle TC NT  63611 Rice, Zionn _________4

Gazelle TC NT  73597 Frazier, Ajawnee _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  87   1000 Meter Run Sub-Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 4:07.75 7/26/2009 Sydnei Caldwell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quarter Hors NT  63745 Sanders, Nia _________1

Boys Girls T NT  63556 Caldwell, Saniah _________2

Panther Prid NT  73696 Taylor, Jazzmin _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12
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2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  67   Long Jump Sub-Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 9-08 7/25/2009 Savannah Bray

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Pant ND  83768 Madison, Briana _________1

Running Pant ND  83760 Coleman, Cailyn _________2

Lightning Sp ND  83642 Anderson, Sage _________3

Running Pant ND  83767 Madison, Ariana _________4

Flight400 Tc 10-00.25  83587 Mullen, Nyah _________5

0345 Quicksi 10-03.00  63530 Young, Joslyn _________6

Event  143   100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 14.01 7/26/2009 Nya Ross

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT 103621 Foster, Aalayah _________1

Unattached 14.90  93844 Coleman, Emoni _________2

Flight400 Tc 14.50  93586 Hines, Dabria _________3

E-1 TC 14.17 103573 Dancy, Shakira _________4

0345 Quicksi 14.50 103524 Harper, Simone _________5

Flight400 Tc 14.90  93588 Willingham, Mya _________6

0345 Quicksi 16.87  93522 Ector, Tyra _________7

Gazelle TC NT 103615 Whyte, Rayna _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Panther Prid NT 103691 Green, Skye _________1

Jackrabbit T NT  93623 Larmond, Mikiala _________2

New Birth Tr NT  93668 Kirby, Jachai _________3

Gazelle TC NT  93609 Rice, Kylan _________4

Gazelle TC NT 103605 Palmer, Keiyana _________5

Lightning Sp NT 103644 Jones, Royce _________6

Panther Prid NT  93692 McKinley, Asha _________7

Track Phi Tr NT 103820 Jackson, Kaalynn _________8

Event  129   200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 28.66 7/26/2009 Tia Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 103772 Thomas, Maniyah _________1

Gazelle TC NT 103613 Simon, Kennedy _________2

Flight400 Tc 30.70  93588 Willingham, Mya _________3

E-1 TC 29.98 103573 Dancy, Shakira _________4

Unattached 30.00  93844 Coleman, Emoni _________5

Flight400 Tc 30.80  93586 Hines, Dabria _________6

Lightning Sp NT  93648 Yamini, Kira _________7

Jackrabbit T NT  93623 Larmond, Mikiala _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Gazelle TC NT  93609 Rice, Kylan _________1

Lightning Sp NT 103644 Jones, Royce _________2

New Birth Tr NT  93668 Kirby, Jachai _________3

0345 Quicksi NT 103524 Harper, Simone _________4

Track Phi Tr NT 103820 Jackson, Kaalynn _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 103621 Foster, Aalayah _________6

Panther Prid NT 103691 Green, Skye _________7

Track Phi Tr NT  93812 Conyers, Mykia _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

Gazelle TC NT 103595 Eason, Kirsten _________2

Gazelle TC NT 103605 Palmer, Keiyana _________3

0345 Quicksi NT  93522 Ector, Tyra _________4

Boys Girls T NT 103565 Powell, Lauren _________5

New Birth Tr NT  83666 Holmes, Dhylan _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  55   300 Meter Dash Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 47.76 7/25/2009 Tia Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT  93623 Larmond, Mikiala _________1

Track Phi Tr NT  93812 Conyers, Mykia _________2

Boys Girls T NT 103561 Laidlaw, Frances _________3

Flight400 Tc 48.90  93586 Hines, Dabria _________4

Unattached 49.00  93844 Coleman, Emoni _________5

Jackrabbit T NT  93625 Pegross, Paityn _________6

Panther Prid NT  93692 McKinley, Asha _________7

Panther Prid NT 103691 Green, Skye _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 103772 Thomas, Maniyah _________1

Boys Girls T NT 103565 Powell, Lauren _________2

Track Phi Tr NT 103820 Jackson, Kaalynn _________3

Lightning Sp NT  93648 Yamini, Kira _________4

Gazelle TC NT 103615 Whyte, Rayna _________5

Boys Girls T NT  93558 Chukwura, Hannah _________6

Boys Girls T NT 103563 Pippins, Star _________7

_________8
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Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  27   600 Meter Run Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:45.31 7/25/2009 Mackenzie Ellison

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr NT  93812 Conyers, Mykia _________1

Gazelle TC NT 103613 Simon, Kennedy _________2

Gazelle TC NT  93609 Rice, Kylan _________3

Jackrabbit T NT  93625 Pegross, Paityn _________4

Gazelle TC NT 103605 Palmer, Keiyana _________5

Boys Girls T NT  93557 Caldwell, Sydnei _________6

Gazelle TC NT 103595 Eason, Kirsten _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  89   1000 Meter Run Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:25.23 7/26/2009 Mackenzie Ellison

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC NT 103595 Eason, Kirsten _________1

Gazelle TC NT 103613 Simon, Kennedy _________2

Jackrabbit T NT  93625 Pegross, Paityn _________3

Boys Girls T NT  93557 Caldwell, Sydnei _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  41   4x100 Meter Relay Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 58.20 7/25/2009 Lightning Spikes TC

A Boston, R Jones, M Lewis, N Ross

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 56.30Boys Girls T _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  157   4x400 Meter Relay Bantam Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 4:45.67 7/26/2009 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, B Mcgrady, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 4:28.00Boys Girls T _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  184   High Jump Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Birth Tr NH  93668 Kirby, Jachai _________1

New Birth Tr NH  83666 Holmes, Dhylan _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  69   Long Jump Bantam Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 11-08.50 7/25/2009 Dnautica Chappell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant ND 103772 Thomas, Maniyah _________1

Lightning Sp ND  93648 Yamini, Kira _________2

Lightning Sp ND 103644 Jones, Royce _________3

E-1 TC 6.75 103573 Dancy, Shakira _________4

0345 Quicksi 10-03.00  93522 Ector, Tyra _________5

Flight400 Tc 12-00.25  93588 Willingham, Mya _________6

0345 Quicksi 12-00.25 103524 Harper, Simone _________7

_________8

_________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gazelle TC ND 103615 Whyte, Rayna _________1

New Birth Tr ND  83666 Holmes, Dhylan _________2

Panther Prid ND  93692 McKinley, Asha _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9
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2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  145   100 Meter Dash Midget Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 12.74 7/26/2009 Tatiyana Rayford

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
0345 Nexx Le 14.08 113510 Gitonga, Timira _________1

0345 Quicksi 13.60 103526 Quarles, Kennedy _________2

0345 Quicksi 13.50 113525 Hodges, Halee _________3

0345 Quicksi 12.99 113529 Teague, Nicole _________4

0345 Quicksi 13.40 123521 Ector, Tori _________5

Flight400 Tc 13.60 113585 Borom, Aniya _________6

Boys Girls T 13.61 113564 Ponder, Allenia _________7

0345 Quicksi 14.75 103518 Bell, Lauryn _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 123773 Walton, Mikayla _________1

Lightning Sp NT 103643 Braden, Dericka _________2

Panther Prid NT 123694 Price, Javanna _________3

Lightning Sp NT 113647 Taylor, Angel _________4

Track Phi Tr NT 113816 Gooch, Aleshia _________5

New Birth Tr NT 113669 Meadows, Marion _________6

Gazelle TC NT 123598 Frazier, Areale _________7

Track Phi Tr NT 103814 Edwards, Morgan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Jackrabbit T NT 113620 Anderson, Summer _________3

Gazelle TC NT 113596 Evans, Shania _________4

E-1 TC NT 103577 Hill, Serenity _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  131   200 Meter Dash Midget Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 25.80 7/26/2009 Tatiyana Rayford

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
E-1 TC 33.74 103577 Hill, Serenity _________1

E-1 TC 30.77 123572 Cato, Laelle _________2

0345 Nexx Le 28.78 113510 Gitonga, Timira _________3

Boys Girls T 28.48 113564 Ponder, Allenia _________4

Flight400 Tc 28.70 113585 Borom, Aniya _________5

E-1 TC 29.45 123571 Cato, Jahelle _________6

0345 Quicksi 31.00 103518 Bell, Lauryn _________7

Lightning Sp NT 113647 Taylor, Angel _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 123773 Walton, Mikayla _________1

Gazelle TC NT 113596 Evans, Shania _________2

New Birth Tr NT 113669 Meadows, Marion _________3

Lightning Sp NT 113646 Seon, Bria _________4

Lightning Sp NT 113645 Lewis, Morgan _________5

Track Phi Tr NT 113816 Gooch, Aleshia _________6

Track Phi Tr NT 103814 Edwards, Morgan _________7

Lightning Sp NT 103643 Braden, Dericka _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

Jackrabbit T NT 113620 Anderson, Summer _________2

Panther Prid NT 123694 Price, Javanna _________3

Unattached NT 113848 Griffin, Desire _________4

Panther Prid NT 113699 Wright, Jayda _________5

Panther Prid NT 113695 Robinson, Heaven _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  57   300 Meter Dash Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 41.57 7/25/2009 Aliyah Abrams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Boys Girls T NT 103567 Skeffers, Camille _________1

Unattached NT 113848 Griffin, Desire _________2

Track Phi Tr 55.00 103818 Green, Alexandria _________3

0345 Nexx Le 45.69 113510 Gitonga, Timira _________4

Flight400 Tc 46.00 113585 Borom, Aniya _________5

Track Phi Tr 56.00 113821 Jones, Jnai _________6

New Birth Tr NT 113669 Meadows, Marion _________7

Lightning Sp NT 113646 Seon, Bria _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Track Phi Tr NT 103814 Edwards, Morgan _________1

Boys Girls T NT 113564 Ponder, Allenia _________2

Quarter Hors NT 113744 Jackson, Betty _________3

Lightning Sp NT 113645 Lewis, Morgan _________4

E-1 TC NT 123572 Cato, Laelle _________5

Panther Prid NT 113699 Wright, Jayda _________6

Jackrabbit T NT 113620 Anderson, Summer _________7

Panther Prid NT 113695 Robinson, Heaven _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

Gazelle TC NT 113596 Evans, Shania _________2

Jackrabbit T NT 123624 Leach, Tiffany _________3

E-1 TC NT 123571 Cato, Jahelle _________4

Running Pant NT 123773 Walton, Mikayla _________5

Panther Prid NT 123694 Price, Javanna _________6

_________7

_________8
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2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  29   600 Meter Run Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:43.15 7/25/2009 Tiarra Bailey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 2:00.00 103818 Green, Alexandria _________1

Track Phi Tr 2:00.00 113821 Jones, Jnai _________2

Gazelle TC NT 123604 Lewis, Marielle _________3

Quarter Hors NT 113744 Jackson, Betty _________4

Gazelle TC NT 113600 Johnson, Leilani _________5

E-1 TC NT 123571 Cato, Jahelle _________6

Jackrabbit T NT 123624 Leach, Tiffany _________7

Gazelle TC NT 123598 Frazier, Areale _________8

Unattached NT 113848 Griffin, Desire _________9

Lightning Sp NT 113646 Seon, Bria _________10

Boys Girls T NT 103567 Skeffers, Camille _________11

_________12

Event  91   1000 Meter Run Midget Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:13.99 7/26/2009 Tiarra Bailey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 3:10.00 123826 Thomas, Antwonette _________1

Track Phi Tr 3:30.00 103815 Ellison, MacKenzie _________2

Boys Girls T NT 103567 Skeffers, Camille _________3

Quarter Hors NT 113744 Jackson, Betty _________4

Gazelle TC NT 113600 Johnson, Leilani _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 123624 Leach, Tiffany _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  169   3000 Meter Run Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 11:00.00 103815 Ellison, MacKenzie _________1

Track Phi Tr 11:00.00 123826 Thomas, Antwonette _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  15   80 Meter Hurdles Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 12.94 7/26/2009 Tatiyana Rayford

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

New Birth Tr NT 123670 Watkins, Jessica _________2

Lightning Sp NT 113645 Lewis, Morgan _________3

E-1 TC 18.31 103577 Hill, Serenity _________4

Panther Prid NT 113695 Robinson, Heaven _________5

Gazelle TC NT 123604 Lewis, Marielle _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  43   4x100 Meter Relay Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 53.40 7/25/2009 Titans TC

S Henderson, A Howard, A Johnson, C Tate

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 51.000345 Quicksi _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  119   4x200 Meter Relay Midget Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:55.62 7/26/2009 Gazelle TC

K Drummond, S Evans, M Lewis, T Ramsey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 1:47.000345 Quicksi _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  5   4x800 Meter Relay Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 10:00.00Track Phi Tr _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  186   High Jump Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Birth Tr NH 123670 Watkins, Jessica _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  71   Long Jump Midget Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 14-06 7/25/2009 Neka Stephens

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC ND 123598 Frazier, Areale _________1

Gazelle TC ND 123604 Lewis, Marielle _________2

Lightning Sp ND 113647 Taylor, Angel _________3

New Birth Tr ND 123670 Watkins, Jessica _________4

E-1 TC ND 123572 Cato, Laelle _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Event  147   100 Meter Dash Youth Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 12.29 7/26/2009 Charisma Green

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New Birth Tr NT 143664 Burton, Jazereh _________1

Running Pant NT 123762 Darby, Ashley _________2

E-1 TC 14.07 133575 Evans, Kayla _________3

Quad City St 13.56 143723 Habersham, Tajana _________4

0345 Nexx Le 13.88 133511 Reeves, Jahmee _________5

Sapphire NT 133801 Providence, Dominque _________6

Gazelle TC NT 133594 Dixon, Natisha _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 143628 Ranal, Monique _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Gazelle TC NT 133606 Powell, Kennedy _________2

Track Phi Tr NT 143824 Shakir, Kylah _________3

Unattached NT 133856 Vance, Teeasiah _________4

Jackrabbit T NT 133627 Pryor, Crystal _________5

E-1 TC NT 143578 Williams, Remel _________6

Track Phi Tr NT 143813 Cromarite, Aliva _________7

_________8

Event  133   200 Meter Dash Youth Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 24.89 7/26/2009 Charisma Green

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sapphire NT 133801 Providence, Dominque _________1

E-1 TC 30.77 133574 Dancy, Tahaira _________2

0345 Cobb Co 28.60 133502 Banks, MacKenzie _________3

Quad City St 27.57 143723 Habersham, Tajana _________4

0345 Nexx Le 27.96 133511 Reeves, Jahmee _________5

E-1 TC 30.48 133575 Evans, Kayla _________6

Track Phi Tr NT 143824 Shakir, Kylah _________7

New Birth Tr NT 143664 Burton, Jazereh _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  133   200 Meter Dash Youth Girls)
_________1

Jackrabbit T NT 143628 Ranal, Monique _________2

Running Pant NT 123762 Darby, Ashley _________3

Boys Girls T NT 123559 Dunmore, Makenzie _________4

Gazelle TC NT 133606 Powell, Kennedy _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 143622 Foster, Andrea _________6

Track Phi Tr NT 143813 Cromarite, Aliva _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NT 133856 Vance, Teeasiah _________3

E-1 TC NT 143578 Williams, Remel _________4

Jackrabbit T NT 133627 Pryor, Crystal _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  59   300 Meter Dash Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 40.14 7/25/2009 Charisma Green

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
E-1 TC NT 133575 Evans, Kayla _________1

0345 Cobb Co NT 133502 Banks, MacKenzie _________2

Sapphire NT 133801 Providence, Dominque _________3

0345 Nexx Le 44.11 133511 Reeves, Jahmee _________4

Jackrabbit T NT 143622 Foster, Andrea _________5

Gazelle TC NT 133606 Powell, Kennedy _________6

New Birth Tr NT 143664 Burton, Jazereh _________7

Gazelle TC NT 133594 Dixon, Natisha _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Quad City St NT 143723 Habersham, Tajana _________2

E-1 TC NT 133574 Dancy, Tahaira _________3

Boys Girls T NT 123559 Dunmore, Makenzie _________4

Track Phi Tr NT 143824 Shakir, Kylah _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 133627 Pryor, Crystal _________6

Running Pant NT 123762 Darby, Ashley _________7

_________8

Event  31   600 Meter Run Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:40.12 7/25/2009 Mecca Day

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
0345 Nexx Le 1:40.22 133511 Reeves, Jahmee _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:47.00 123825 Spearman, Jasmir _________2

E-1 TC NT 133574 Dancy, Tahaira _________3

Gazelle TC NT 143602 Lacy, Jazmin _________4

Boys Girls T NT 133566 Rothman, Dinara _________5

0345 Cobb Co NT 143501 Banks, Kendall _________6

Boys Girls T NT 123559 Dunmore, Makenzie _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

Event  93   1000 Meter Run Youth Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:07.92 7/26/2009 Quandra Shanks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 3:20.00 123825 Spearman, Jasmir _________1

Boys Girls T NT 133566 Rothman, Dinara _________2

Gazelle TC NT 143602 Lacy, Jazmin _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  171   3000 Meter Run Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11:12.52 7/25/2009 Laurie Pray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 11:00.00 123825 Spearman, Jasmir _________1

Boys Girls T NT 133566 Rothman, Dinara _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  17   100 Meter Hurdles Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.15 7/26/2009 Natisha Dixon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Jackrabbit T NT 143622 Foster, Andrea _________4

Gazelle TC NT 133594 Dixon, Natisha _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  121   4x200 Meter Relay Youth Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:44.21 7/26/2009 The Heat TC

S Burr, A Lewis, M Marshall, K Williams

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTMain-Attrack _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  107   800 Sprint Medley Youth Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:51.42 7/26/2009 Gazelle TC

N Dixon, K Powell, F Reed, J Rice

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTMain-Attrack _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  188   High Jump Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sapphire NH 133801 Providence, Dominque _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  81   Pole Vault Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 9-00 7/25/2009 Megan James

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 133845 Dingler, Carson _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6
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Event  73   Long Jump Youth Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 16-05 7/25/2009 Amber Lewis

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
E-1 TC ND 133574 Dancy, Tahaira _________1

Jackrabbit T ND 143628 Ranal, Monique _________2

E-1 TC 13-00.00 133575 Evans, Kayla _________3

Quad City St 14-00.25 143723 Habersham, Tajana _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

_________16

Event  149   100 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 12.63 7/26/2009 Sydney Griffin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
0345 Nexx Le 13.85 153513 Webb, Giselle _________1

0345 Nexx Le 13.59 163512 Shields, Lexis _________2

0345 Quicksi 12.95 163527 Taylor, Kaitlyn _________3

Quad City St 12.31 163726 Nock, Dominique _________4

Runnin Musta 12.89 143756 Purifoye, Kendra _________5

0345 Nexx Le 13.23 143509 Cook, Alaina _________6

0345 Cobb Co 13.65 153505 Wynn, Christoni _________7

Triple Actio 14.23 143842 Defoe, Nesha _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

New Birth Tr NT 153665 Favors, Imani _________2

Sapphire NT 143802 Providence, Vanessa _________3

New Birth Tr NT 153667 Johnson, Rachel _________4

E-1 TC NT 163576 Hill, Gabriella _________5

Running Pant NT 153771 Stanley, Jasmine _________6

Gazelle TC NT 153614 Smith, Ledaysha _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Gazelle TC NT 143608 Rice, Jaelyn _________3

Running Pant NT 153759 Braddy, Kalynn _________4

Running Pant NT 153763 Dean, Bria _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  135   200 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 25.48 7/26/2009 Sydney Griffin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
0345 Nexx Le 27.88 163512 Shields, Lexis _________1

Runnin Musta 26.90 143756 Purifoye, Kendra _________2

Quad City St 26.43 153728 Rountree, Kierra _________3

Sapphire 25.80 143802 Providence, Vanessa _________4

Quad City St 25.83 153730 Trapp, Amanda _________5

Quad City St 26.58 153725 McClure, Morgan _________6

0345 Nexx Le 27.36 143509 Cook, Alaina _________7

0345 Nexx Le 27.89 153513 Webb, Giselle _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Running Pant NT 153771 Stanley, Jasmine _________1

New Birth Tr NT 153667 Johnson, Rachel _________2

Quarter Hors NT 163743 Edwards, Toni _________3

Running Pant NT 153759 Braddy, Kalynn _________4

0345 Quicksi NT 163527 Taylor, Kaitlyn _________5

Track Phi Tr NT 153817 Gray, Crystal _________6

Quad City St NT 163729 Stampley, Kelsie _________7

Running Pant NT 153763 Dean, Bria _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

Gazelle TC NT 153614 Smith, Ledaysha _________2

Quarter Hors NT 163742 Davis, Melkhalia _________3

Gazelle TC NT 153593 Bryant-Brock, Amber _________4

Gazelle TC NT 163599 Hailey, Nnenya _________5

Quarter Hors NT 163741 Brown, Triniece _________6

New Birth Tr NT 153665 Favors, Imani _________7

_________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Track Phi Tr NT 153819 Green, Charisma _________3

0345 Quicksi NT 163519 Cambrice, Nefertete _________4

Running Pant NT 153770 Samuels, Sabrina _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  61   300 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 39.69 7/25/2009 Amber Bryant-Brock

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Quad City St NT 153727 Plowden, Jada _________1

0345 Nexx Le 45.66 153513 Webb, Giselle _________2

0345 Nexx Le 44.56 143509 Cook, Alaina _________3

0345 Nexx Le 43.87 163512 Shields, Lexis _________4

Sapphire 44.00 143802 Providence, Vanessa _________5

Track Phi Tr 45.00 153823 Pettway, Aaliyah _________6

Track Phi Tr 48.00 163822 McBride, Crystal _________7

Gazelle TC NT 163599 Hailey, Nnenya _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  61   300 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls)
Quad City St NT 153722 Daniels, Grenisha _________1

0345 Quicksi NT 163519 Cambrice, Nefertete _________2

New Birth Tr NT 153665 Favors, Imani _________3

Quad City St NT 153730 Trapp, Amanda _________4

Quarter Hors NT 163743 Edwards, Toni _________5

Quad City St NT 163729 Stampley, Kelsie _________6

0345 Cobb Co NT 153505 Wynn, Christoni _________7

Quarter Hors NT 163741 Brown, Triniece _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Running Pant NT 153759 Braddy, Kalynn _________1

Track Phi Tr NT 153819 Green, Charisma _________2

Running Pant NT 153761 Collins, Kenya _________3

Running Pant NT 153763 Dean, Bria _________4

E-1 TC NT 163576 Hill, Gabriella _________5

New Birth Tr NT 153667 Johnson, Rachel _________6

Quarter Hors NT 163742 Davis, Melkhalia _________7

Running Pant NT 153771 Stanley, Jasmine _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Running Pant NT 153770 Samuels, Sabrina _________3

Quad City St NT 153725 McClure, Morgan _________4

Track Phi Tr NT 153817 Gray, Crystal _________5

Quad City St NT 153728 Rountree, Kierra _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  33   600 Meter Run Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:36.17 7/25/2009 Aaliyah Pettway

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Track Phi Tr 1:34.00 143811 Caffey, Tatiyana _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:35.00 153823 Pettway, Aaliyah _________2

0345 Quicksi 1:47.00 153517 Alexander, Merideth _________3

0345 Quicksi 1:50.00 153528 Teague, Kelly _________4

Track Phi Tr 1:50.00 163822 McBride, Crystal _________5

0345 Quicksi 1:50.00 163520 Davis, Danielle _________6

0345 Quicksi 1:50.00 153523 Gripper, Lavet _________7

Gazelle TC NT 153593 Bryant-Brock, Amber _________8

Gazelle TC NT 153614 Smith, Ledaysha _________9

Quarter Hors NT 153746 Thompson, Shavandra _________10

Gazelle TC NT 153607 Pray, Lauren _________11

Track Phi Tr NT 153819 Green, Charisma _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Track Phi Tr NT 153817 Gray, Crystal _________1

Gazelle TC NT 153601 Kiblinger, Samantha _________2

Running Pant NT 153770 Samuels, Sabrina _________3

Quad City St NT 163729 Stampley, Kelsie _________4

E-1 TC NT 163576 Hill, Gabriella _________5

Quad City St NT 153727 Plowden, Jada _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  95   1000 Meter Run Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:07.15 7/26/2009 Bria Philpot

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 3:10.00 143811 Caffey, Tatiyana _________1

Track Phi Tr 3:30.00 163822 McBride, Crystal _________2

Quarter Hors NT 153746 Thompson, Shavandra _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  173   3000 Meter Run Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC NT 153607 Pray, Lauren _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15
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Event  19   100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 14.66 7/26/2009 Sydney Griffin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Running Pant NT 153761 Collins, Kenya _________2

Quad City St NT 153722 Daniels, Grenisha _________3

0345 Nexx Le 16.25 163512 Shields, Lexis _________4

0345 Nexx Le 16.55 143509 Cook, Alaina _________5

Gazelle TC NT 143608 Rice, Jaelyn _________6

Gazelle TC NT 163599 Hailey, Nnenya _________7

_________8

Event  47   4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 51.93 7/25/2009 Middle Georgia Magic

A Jordan, O Reliford, A Stegall, O Traylor

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 48.51Quad City St _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  123   4x200 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTQuarter Hors _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  163   4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:54.03 7/26/2009 TRACK PHI TRACK ELITE

A Cox, C Gray, C Mcbride, A Pettway

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

A NTQuarter Hors _________3

A 3:57.00Quad City St _________4

A 4:00.00Track Phi Tr _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  9   4x800 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 10:43.31 7/25/2009 Middle Georgia Magic

A Brown, A Jordan, A Terrell, O Traylor

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 10:00.00Track Phi Tr _________4

A 10:57.000345 Quicksi _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  109   800 Sprint Medley Intermediate Girls

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:48.48 7/26/2009 Gazelle TC

A Bryant-Brock, N Cutler, N Hailey, C Lamar

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NT0345 Quicksi _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  190   High Jump Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Runnin Musta 1.75m 143756 Purifoye, Kendra _________1

0345 Quicksi 1.47m 153523 Gripper, Lavet _________2

Gazelle TC NH 143608 Rice, Jaelyn _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  83   Pole Vault Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 7-00 7/25/2009 Callie Bergin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 153851 Moffatt, Elise _________1

Unattached 10-11.75 163853 Rodkey, Sydney _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

Event  75   Long Jump Intermediate Girls

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 17-08.50 7/25/2009 Adriunna Brown

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Pant ND 153761 Collins, Kenya _________1

Triple Actio 14-03.00 143842 Defoe, Nesha _________2

Quad City St 15-05.00 153722 Daniels, Grenisha _________3

E-1 TC 16-07.75 163576 Hill, Gabriella _________4

0345 Quicksi 16-10.00 163527 Taylor, Kaitlyn _________5

Quad City St 18-05.00 163726 Nock, Dominique _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  151   100 Meter Dash Young Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11.90 7/26/2009 Alycia Prior

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Gazelle TC NT 173612 Shelton, Synera _________2

Unattached 12.70 173854 Stevenson, Whitney _________3

0345 Velocit 12.20 173544 Spencer, Chelsea _________4

0345 Cobb Co 12.50 173504 Stevenson, Darnisha _________5

0345 Nexx Le 13.13 173508 Brown, Shaniuqia _________6

Gazelle TC NT 173603 Lamar, Chelsey _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Running Pant NT 173758 Battles, Phallon _________3

Running Pant NT 173769 McBride, Britney _________4

Panther Prid NT 183697 Whittle, Alicia _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  137   200 Meter Dash Young Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 24.44 7/26/2009 Jawanda King

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 173769 McBride, Britney _________1

Gazelle TC NT 173603 Lamar, Chelsey _________2

0345 Nexx Le 26.26 173508 Brown, Shaniuqia _________3

0345 Velocit 25.68 173544 Spencer, Chelsea _________4

0345 Cobb Co 25.72 173504 Stevenson, Darnisha _________5

Running Pant NT 163764 Gooden, Dionna _________6

Running Pant NT 173758 Battles, Phallon _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Panther Prid NT 183697 Whittle, Alicia _________3

Running Pant NT 173765 Johnson, Chelsea _________4

Quad City St NT 173724 Malasarte, Megan _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8
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Event  63   300 Meter Dash Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 39.70 7/25/2009 Jawanda King

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 173758 Battles, Phallon _________1

Quad City St NT 173731 Wesley, Jenna _________2

Gazelle TC NT 173612 Shelton, Synera _________3

0345 Velocit 41.00 173544 Spencer, Chelsea _________4

0345 Nexx Le 43.65 173508 Brown, Shaniuqia _________5

Panther Prid NT 183697 Whittle, Alicia _________6

Running Pant NT 173765 Johnson, Chelsea _________7

Running Pant NT 173769 McBride, Britney _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Running Pant NT 163764 Gooden, Dionna _________3

Quad City St NT 173724 Malasarte, Megan _________4

Panther Prid NT 173698 Whittle, Rebecca _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  35   600 Meter Run Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:36.02 7/25/2009 Dacia Mays

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC NT 173603 Lamar, Chelsey _________1

Panther Prid NT 173698 Whittle, Rebecca _________2

Quad City St NT 173724 Malasarte, Megan _________3

Running Pant NT 173766 Kitchens, Kanetria _________4

Quad City St NT 173731 Wesley, Jenna _________5

Panther Prid NT 183697 Whittle, Alicia _________6

Unattached NT 173854 Stevenson, Whitney _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  97   1000 Meter Run Young Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:33.45 7/26/2009 Donye Coleman

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Panther Prid NT 173698 Whittle, Rebecca _________1

Running Pant NT 173766 Kitchens, Kanetria _________2

Quad City St NT 173731 Wesley, Jenna _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  21   100 Meter Hurdles Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.14 7/26/2009 Gabrielle Piper

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Running Pant NT 163764 Gooden, Dionna _________2

Unattached 16.00 173854 Stevenson, Whitney _________3

0345 Cobb Co 14.90 173504 Stevenson, Darnisha _________4

0345 Nexx Le 15.98 173508 Brown, Shaniuqia _________5

0345 Cobb Co 16.85 183503 Person, Kristiana _________6

Gazelle TC NT 173612 Shelton, Synera _________7

_________8

Event  111   800 Sprint Medley Young Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTRunning Pant _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  192   High Jump Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC NH 173612 Shelton, Synera _________1

0345 Cobb Co 1.57m 183503 Person, Kristiana _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  85   Pole Vault Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 11-08 7/25/2009 Lauren Wilson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pole Vault A 6-11.75 173713 Rogers, Lee _________1

Pole Vault A 8-00.00 173710 Carberry, Roxie _________2

Pole Vault A 8-11.75 183712 Norwood, Raven _________3

Unattached 9-06.25 183846 Donovan, Rachel _________4

Pole Vault A 10-00.00 163711 Gehling, Sarah _________5

Unattached 10-11.75 183850 Hutchinson, Lauren _________6

Unattached 11-10.50 183847 Goodson, Claire _________7

0345 World C 12-00.75 163553 Hancock, Hadleyreed _________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  77   Long Jump Young Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 18-04 7/25/2009 Tamala Daley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Panther Prid ND 173698 Whittle, Rebecca _________1

0345 Velocit 17-00.00 173544 Spencer, Chelsea _________2

Unattached 17-00.00 173854 Stevenson, Whitney _________3

0345 Cobb Co 17-00.75 183503 Person, Kristiana _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  153   100 Meter Dash Open Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NTW193852 Porter, Brittany _________3

Unattached NTW423855 Terry, Ellecia _________4

Gazelle TC NTW453610 Rice, Lorri _________5

Unattached NTW193843 Blake, Sushannie _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  139   200 Meter Dash Open Women

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Gazelle TC NTW453610 Rice, Lorri _________3

Unattached NTW423855 Terry, Ellecia _________4

Unattached NTW193843 Blake, Sushannie _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  65   300 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Gazelle TC NTW453610 Rice, Lorri _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  79   Long Jump Open Women

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage

0&U Meet Rec: 13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage

0&U Meet Rec: 13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage

0&U Meet Rec: 13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage

13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

13-08.50 7/25/2009 Karen Savage

0&U Meet

Rec:

13-08.50 Karen Savage7/25/2009

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NDW193852 Porter, Brittany _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4
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Event  142   100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.33 7/26/2009 Jalen Howard

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Panther Prid NT  73701 Collins, Girard _________2

Boys Girls T NT  83569 Heath, Jadae _________3

Jackrabbit T 16.00  73630 Anderson, Seth _________4

0345 Quicksi 19.00  53539 Harrison, Alshane _________5

Quarter Hors NT  63748 Jackson, Alec _________6

New Birth Tr NT  73680 Meadows, Jonathan _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Lightning Sp NT  83649 Ferguson, Kai _________3

0345 Quicksi NT  73540 Moreland, Jonathan _________4

Running Pant NT  83790 Mitchell, Langston _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  128   200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 31.76 7/26/2009 Jalen Howard

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lightning Sp NT  83649 Ferguson, Kai _________1

0345 Quicksi NT  73540 Moreland, Jonathan _________2

0345 Velocit 37.25  73545 Brown, Andrew _________3

0345 Quicksi 34.50  83536 Green, Ayinde _________4

Jackrabbit T 35.00  73630 Anderson, Seth _________5

Panther Prid NT  73701 Collins, Girard _________6

Quarter Hors NT  63748 Jackson, Alec _________7

0345 Quicksi NT  53539 Harrison, Alshane _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Boys Girls T NT  83569 Heath, Jadae _________3

Running Pant NT  83790 Mitchell, Langston _________4

New Birth Tr NT  73680 Meadows, Jonathan _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  54   300 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 54.49 7/25/2009 Brandon Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lightning Sp NT  83649 Ferguson, Kai _________1

0345 Velocit 1:20.00  73545 Brown, Andrew _________2

Unattached 54.00  83862 Gray, Elijah _________3

Unattached 50.00  83866 Jackson, Ian _________4

0345 Quicksi 52.00  83536 Green, Ayinde _________5

Jackrabbit T 1:00.00  73630 Anderson, Seth _________6

Unattached NT  73882 Winsness, Alex _________7

New Squad NT  83689 Jones, Justin _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Running Pant NT  83790 Mitchell, Langston _________2

New Birth Tr NT  73680 Meadows, Jonathan _________3

Quarter Hors NT  63748 Jackson, Alec _________4

Boys Girls T NT  83569 Heath, Jadae _________5

Quarter Hors NT  73750 Jackson, Evan _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  26   600 Meter Run Sub-Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 2:22.10 7/25/2009 Brandon Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:06.77  83862 Gray, Elijah _________1

Unattached NT  73882 Winsness, Alex _________2

New Squad NT  83689 Jones, Justin _________3

Quarter Hors NT  73750 Jackson, Evan _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16

2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  88   1000 Meter Run Sub-Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:47.02 7/26/2009 Brandon Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 3:20.00  83862 Gray, Elijah _________1

Unattached NT  73882 Winsness, Alex _________2

Quarter Hors NT  73750 Jackson, Evan _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  68   Long Jump Sub-Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 10-02 7/25/2009 Freddie Allen

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
0345 Quicksi ND  53539 Harrison, Alshane _________1

0345 Quicksi 8-00.25  73540 Moreland, Jonathan _________2

0345 Velocit 8-05.25  73545 Brown, Andrew _________3

Unattached 9-00.00  83866 Jackson, Ian _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  144   100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 13.76 7/26/2009 Derrik Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Jackrabbit T NT  93632 Cook, Alverso _________3

0345 Lightsp 14.10  93506 Howard, Jalen _________4

New Squad NT 103687 Brown, James _________5

Unattached NT 103868 Johnson, Jaquez _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  130   200 Meter Dash Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 27.83 7/26/2009 Derrik Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 103868 Johnson, Jaquez _________1

New Birth Tr NT 103678 Lowe, Jaylen _________2

New Squad NT 103687 Brown, James _________3

0345 Lightsp 31.70  93506 Howard, Jalen _________4

0345 Quicksi NT  93535 Edmonds, Farron _________5

Jackrabbit T NT  83629 Al-Ghani, Elijah _________6

Jackrabbit T NT  93632 Cook, Alverso _________7

_________8

Event  56   300 Meter Dash Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 44.33 7/25/2009 Montrell Washington

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT  83629 Al-Ghani, Elijah _________1

0345 Quicksi NT  93535 Edmonds, Farron _________2

Quarter Hors NT  93749 Jackson, Antaures _________3

Sapphire NT  93804 Trammell, Trenton _________4

Jackrabbit T NT  83635 Harris, Taylen _________5

New Squad NT 103687 Brown, James _________6

Jackrabbit T NT  93632 Cook, Alverso _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 103640 Radcliffe, Kyman _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Birth Tr NT 103678 Lowe, Jaylen _________3

0345 Lightsp NT  93506 Howard, Jalen _________4

Quarter Hors NT 103754 Seivright, Justyn _________5

Boys Girls T NT 103568 Harvey, Terrence _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  28   600 Meter Run Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:54.76 7/25/2009 Noah Ware

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
0345 Quicksi 1:49.00 103531 Albright, Jaliwa _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:55.00  93828 Edwards, Brandon _________2

Jackrabbit T NT  83635 Harris, Taylen _________3

Quarter Hors NT  93749 Jackson, Antaures _________4

Jackrabbit T NT  83629 Al-Ghani, Elijah _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 103640 Radcliffe, Kyman _________6

Boys Girls T NT 103568 Harvey, Terrence _________7

Quarter Hors NT 103754 Seivright, Justyn _________8

Sapphire NT  93804 Trammell, Trenton _________9

_________10

_________11

_________12



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 17

2010 SMART Pre-National lnvitational - 7/24/2010 to 7/25/2010

Langston Hughes  High School

Meet Program

Event  90   1000 Meter Run Bantam Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:37.45 7/26/2009 Noah Ware

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
0345 Quicksi 3:30.00 103531 Albright, Jaliwa _________1

Track Phi Tr 3:37.00  93828 Edwards, Brandon _________2

Jackrabbit T NT  83635 Harris, Taylen _________3

Quarter Hors NT  93749 Jackson, Antaures _________4

Quarter Hors NT 103754 Seivright, Justyn _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 103640 Radcliffe, Kyman _________6

Boys Girls T NT 103568 Harvey, Terrence _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  185   High Jump Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Birth Tr NH 103678 Lowe, Jaylen _________1

Sapphire 1.22m  93804 Trammell, Trenton _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  70   Long Jump Bantam Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 13-04.25 7/25/2009 Nathan Jasper

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
0345 Quicksi ND  93535 Edmonds, Farron _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  146   100 Meter Dash Midget Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 12.58 7/26/2009 Jarvis Terrell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New Birth Tr NT 103674 Hargrove-Whitt, Kymori _________1

0345 Quicksi 14.00 103541 Murray, Cameron _________2

Flight400 Tc 13.00 123589 Adams, Etienne _________3

0345 Quicksi 12.80 123537 Harper, Denzel _________4

Flight400 Tc 12.90 123590 Wilson, Quincey _________5

G Vegas Road 13.02 113592 Atkins, Matthew _________6

Track Phi Tr 15.30 103829 Edwards, Jaysen _________7

Panther Prid NT 103703 Hubbardiii, Marvin _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
_________1

Panther Prid NT 123708 Price, Javonte _________2

New Birth Tr NT 103672 Greer, Nasir _________3

Panther Prid NT 123702 Craft, Jeron _________4

Lightning Sp NT 113650 Miller, Darralyn _________5

Running Pant NT 123779 Gervin, Cedrick _________6

Panther Prid NT 113706 McJunkins, Joshua _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Birth Tr NT 103676 Lane, Jaquavious _________3

Jackrabbit T NT 113641 Ranal, Tyler _________4

Panther Prid NT 113704 Jones, Michael _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  132   200 Meter Dash Midget Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 25.68 7/26/2009 Jarvis Terrell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 113787 Lee, Dontae _________1

Sapphire 27.80 103803 Providence, Allansamuel _________2

Flight400 Tc 27.00 123589 Adams, Etienne _________3

Flight400 Tc 26.80 123590 Wilson, Quincey _________4

0345 Quicksi 26.90 123537 Harper, Denzel _________5

G Vegas Road 27.05 113592 Atkins, Matthew _________6

0345 Quicksi 32.00 103541 Murray, Cameron _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 113641 Ranal, Tyler _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Panther Prid NT 123708 Price, Javonte _________1

Running Pant NT 113794 Richardson, Kevin _________2

Lightning Sp NT 113650 Miller, Darralyn _________3

Panther Prid NT 113704 Jones, Michael _________4

Running Pant NT 113775 Breece, Joshua _________5

Running Pant NT 123779 Gervin, Cedrick _________6

Panther Prid NT 113706 McJunkins, Joshua _________7

Panther Prid NT 123702 Craft, Jeron _________8
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Event  58   300 Meter Dash Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 40.24 7/25/2009 Marcus Bowens

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached NT 113877 Taybron, Justin _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:05.00 103829 Edwards, Jaysen _________2

Runnin Musta 50.00 103757 Dennard, Antuane _________3

Flight400 Tc 41.90 123590 Wilson, Quincey _________4

Flight400 Tc 42.00 123589 Adams, Etienne _________5

Sapphire 51.00 103803 Providence, Allansamuel _________6

Running Pant NT 113794 Richardson, Kevin _________7

Panther Prid NT 123708 Price, Javonte _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT 103631 Brown, Austin _________1

Panther Prid NT 113704 Jones, Michael _________2

Running Pant NT 113791 Mitchell, Miles _________3

Running Pant NT 113775 Breece, Joshua _________4

Quarter Hors NT 113755 Thompson, Lavaun _________5

Panther Prid NT 103703 Hubbardiii, Marvin _________6

New Squad NT 103688 Jones, Jordan _________7

Panther Prid NT 113709 Tann, Malik _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Panther Prid NT 113706 McJunkins, Joshua _________3

Running Pant NT 113787 Lee, Dontae _________4

New Birth Tr NT 103682 Muhammad, Nasir _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  30   600 Meter Run Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:40.77 7/25/2009 Itabari Mason

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Track Phi Tr 1:45.00 123836 McNease, Earnest _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:45.00 113839 Smith, Eron _________2

Running Pant NT 113791 Mitchell, Miles _________3

E-1 TC NT 113579 Felder, Andre _________4

Sapphire NT 103803 Providence, Allansamuel _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 103638 Price, Cameron _________6

Unattached NT 113877 Taybron, Justin _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 103631 Brown, Austin _________8

Jackrabbit T NT 113639 Price, Colby _________9

Running Pant NT 113794 Richardson, Kevin _________10

_________11

_________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 113755 Thompson, Lavaun _________1

Panther Prid NT 113709 Tann, Malik _________2

New Squad NT 103688 Jones, Jordan _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  92   1000 Meter Run Midget Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:08.92 7/26/2009 Austin Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 3:20.00 123836 McNease, Earnest _________1

Running Pant NT 113791 Mitchell, Miles _________2

Quarter Hors NT 113755 Thompson, Lavaun _________3

Jackrabbit T NT 103638 Price, Cameron _________4

New Squad NT 103688 Jones, Jordan _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 113639 Price, Colby _________6

Jackrabbit T NT 103631 Brown, Austin _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  170   3000 Meter Run Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11:00.70 7/25/2009 Austin Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 10:57.00 123836 McNease, Earnest _________1

Jackrabbit T NT 103638 Price, Cameron _________2

Jackrabbit T NT 113639 Price, Colby _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15
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Event  16   80 Meter Hurdles Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 13.03 7/26/2009 Robert Dunning

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Panther Prid NT 123702 Craft, Jeron _________3

Runnin Musta 15.01 103757 Dennard, Antuane _________4

E-1 TC 18.04 113579 Felder, Andre _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  120   4x200 Meter Relay Midget Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:50.96 7/26/2009 Gazelle TC

M Bowens, D Jenkins, A Speas, A White

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTNew Birth Tr _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  106   800 Sprint Medley Midget Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:58.26 7/26/2009 The Heat TC

D Granville, S Hendrix-Williams, C Scott, D Wilson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTNew Birth Tr _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  187   High Jump Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Running Pant NH 123779 Gervin, Cedrick _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  72   Long Jump Midget Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 16-03.75 7/25/2009 Nygel Edmonds

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jackrabbit T ND 113641 Ranal, Tyler _________1

Lightning Sp ND 113650 Miller, Darralyn _________2

Running Pant ND 113775 Breece, Joshua _________3

Unattached ND 113877 Taybron, Justin _________4

Runnin Musta 11-00.00 103757 Dennard, Antuane _________5

Track Phi Tr 11-05.00 103829 Edwards, Jaysen _________6

0345 Quicksi 14-00.25 103541 Murray, Cameron _________7

E-1 TC 15-04.25 113579 Felder, Andre _________8

0345 Quicksi 17-01.25 123537 Harper, Denzel _________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  148   100 Meter Dash Youth Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11.93 7/26/2009 Aswad Henderson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 133789 Madison, Jordan _________1

Panther Prid NT 133705 McJunkins, Drayton _________2

Jackrabbit T NT 133636 Harris, Thomas _________3

0345 Quicksi 11.90 143543 Rollins, Daylan _________4

0345 Lightsp 13.00 123507 Wright, Basir _________5

Running Pant NT 143781 Hall, Michael _________6

Jackrabbit T NT 133637 Leach, Dylan _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NT 143869 Johnson, Raekwon _________3

Quarter Hors NT 133753 Perry, Demarco _________4

Panther Prid NT 123700 Collins, Anthony _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8
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Event  134   200 Meter Dash Youth Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 24.21 7/26/2009 Aswad Henderson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 133783 Lain, Javonte _________1

Gazelle TC NT 133616 Bowens, Marcus _________2

0345 Lightsp 29.00 123507 Wright, Basir _________3

Track Phi Tr 26.58 133835 McBride, Christopher _________4

Track Phi Tr 27.56 123838 Singleton, Johnathan _________5

Running Pant NT 143781 Hall, Michael _________6

Running Pant NT 133789 Madison, Jordan _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 133636 Harris, Thomas _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 143784 Lain, Khari _________1

0345 Quicksi NT 133534 Davis, Vincent _________2

Quarter Hors NT 133753 Perry, Demarco _________3

Running Pant NT 133795 Stanley, Jayson _________4

Unattached NT 143869 Johnson, Raekwon _________5

Panther Prid NT 133705 McJunkins, Drayton _________6

Jackrabbit T NT 133637 Leach, Dylan _________7

Gazelle TC NT 133619 Selmon, Kenneth _________8

Event  60   300 Meter Dash Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 38.27 7/25/2009 Fredderick Langston

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT 143633 Harris, Jaymin _________1

Running Pant NT 143781 Hall, Michael _________2

Track Phi Tr 54.32 123838 Singleton, Johnathan _________3

Track Phi Tr 45.36 133835 McBride, Christopher _________4

0345 Lightsp 50.00 123507 Wright, Basir _________5

Running Pant NT 133795 Stanley, Jayson _________6

Gazelle TC NT 133619 Selmon, Kenneth _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 133636 Harris, Thomas _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Running Pant NT 143784 Lain, Khari _________2

Quarter Hors NT 133753 Perry, Demarco _________3

Running Pant NT 133783 Lain, Javonte _________4

Panther Prid NT 133705 McJunkins, Drayton _________5

E-1 TC NT 123580 Ferguson, Yusef _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  32   600 Meter Run Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:29.74 7/25/2009 Ray Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 1:45.00 123838 Singleton, Johnathan _________1

Track Phi Tr 2:00.00 133834 Langston, Fernandez _________2

Gazelle TC NT 133616 Bowens, Marcus _________3

Panther Prid NT 133705 McJunkins, Drayton _________4

Running Pant NT 133795 Stanley, Jayson _________5

Running Pant NT 143781 Hall, Michael _________6

E-1 TC NT 123580 Ferguson, Yusef _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 143633 Harris, Jaymin _________8

Running Pant NT 133785 Lain, Kobie _________9

New Birth Tr NT 133673 Guillory, Shyheim _________10

Running Pant NT 143784 Lain, Khari _________11

_________12

Event  94   1000 Meter Run Youth Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 2:53.67 7/26/2009 Ray Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 3:10.00 133832 Gray, Austin _________1

Track Phi Tr 3:15.00 133837 Roberts, Cedric _________2

E-1 TC NT 123580 Ferguson, Yusef _________3

New Birth Tr NT 133673 Guillory, Shyheim _________4

Running Pant NT 133785 Lain, Kobie _________5

Jackrabbit T NT 143633 Harris, Jaymin _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  172   3000 Meter Run Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11:41.15 7/25/2009 Marcus Edwards

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 9:47.00 133832 Gray, Austin _________1

Unattached 10:31.02 133865 Hearn, Adam _________2

Running Pant NT 133785 Lain, Kobie _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  18   100 Meter Hurdles Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 14.92 7/26/2009 Allan Frye

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Panther Prid NT 133707 McKinley, Orlando _________3

Gazelle TC NT 133619 Selmon, Kenneth _________4

Running Pant NT 133783 Lain, Javonte _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  122   4x200 Meter Relay Youth Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:40.89 7/26/2009 White Lightning Track

B Bawn, A Henderson, C Kleckley, Q Walker

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTMain-Attrack _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  8   4x800 Meter Relay Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 10:00.00Track Phi Tr _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  82   Pole Vault Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 10-00 7/25/2009 Mason Hamrick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pole Vault A 4-11.75 133720 Simpson, Garnett _________1

Pole Vault A 6-06.00 123721 Zoldock, Sam _________2

Pole Vault A 8-11.75 143715 Chisolm, Noah _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  74   Long Jump Youth Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 16-10 7/25/2009 Clifford Kleckley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Panther Prid ND 133707 McKinley, Orlando _________1

Jackrabbit T ND 133637 Leach, Dylan _________2

Panther Prid ND 123700 Collins, Anthony _________3

E-1 TC 9-07.75 123580 Ferguson, Yusef _________4

0345 Quicksi 15-00.00 133534 Davis, Vincent _________5

Track Phi Tr 17-05.25 133835 McBride, Christopher _________6

0345 Quicksi 18-00.25 143543 Rollins, Daylan _________7

_________8

Event  150   100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11.40 7/26/2009 Brandon Thompson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Quarter Hors NT 163751 Montgomery, Maleek _________1

0345 Quicksi NT 153533 Cooper, Christian _________2

Titans TC 12.90 153810 Pittman, Aaron _________3

0345 Quicksi 11.60 163538 Harper, Derek _________4

Unattached 11.70 153874 Moore, Phillip _________5

E-1 TC 25.96 153582 Moore, Anthony _________6

Running Pant NT 163776 Davidson, Tyler _________7

New Squad NT 163685 Amoako, Rick _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  150   100 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys)
_________1

_________2

0345 Quicksi NT 153532 Campbell, Richard _________3

Quarter Hors NT 153752 Morris, Jacques _________4

Lightning Sp NT 143651 Penn, Adam _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  136   200 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 22.68 7/26/2009 Michael Smith

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Titans TC 25.91 153810 Pittman, Aaron _________1

Unattached 23.90 153874 Moore, Phillip _________2

Quad City St 23.41 153733 Cofer, Michael _________3

Track Phi Tr 22.65 163840 Smith, Michael _________4

Quad City St 23.21 153736 Ikpefan, Obos _________5

Datac 23.61 163570 Shields, Jamal _________6

0345 Quicksi 24.50 153532 Campbell, Richard _________7

Track Phi Tr NT 163841 White, Kane _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Jackrabbit T NT 163634 Harris, Kyle _________1

0345 Quicksi NT 153533 Cooper, Christian _________2

Quarter Hors NT 153752 Morris, Jacques _________3

Running Pant NT 163776 Davidson, Tyler _________4

Running Pant NT 153792 Mitchell, Thaddeus _________5

Quarter Hors NT 163751 Montgomery, Maleek _________6

Lightning Sp NT 143651 Penn, Adam _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

Running Pant NT 153778 Ferguson, Taurean _________3

Running Pant NT 143774 Bolds, Solomon _________4

New Squad NT 163685 Amoako, Rick _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  62   300 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 35.17 7/25/2009 Michael Smith

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 163776 Davidson, Tyler _________1

Quad City St NT 163740 Williams, Benjamin _________2

Track Phi Tr 34.65 163841 White, Kane _________3

Track Phi Tr 33.65 163840 Smith, Michael _________4

Track Phi Tr 34.00 153831 Gray, Adolphus _________5

Datac 36.50 163570 Shields, Jamal _________6

Running Pant NT 153778 Ferguson, Taurean _________7

Lightning Sp NT 143651 Penn, Adam _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
New Squad NT 163685 Amoako, Rick _________1

Running Pant NT 153792 Mitchell, Thaddeus _________2

New Birth Tr NT 143675 Holmes, Angelo _________3

Quad City St NT 153735 Hawkins, Kyle _________4

E-1 TC NT 153582 Moore, Anthony _________5

Quad City St NT 153736 Ikpefan, Obos _________6

Quarter Hors NT 153752 Morris, Jacques _________7

Running Pant NT 143774 Bolds, Solomon _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
0345 Quicksi NT 153532 Campbell, Richard _________1

New Birth Tr NT 153681 Mitchell, Daron _________2

Running Pant NT 143786 Lee, Donnie _________3

Quad City St NT 163739 Whetten, Andrew _________4

Quad City St NT 153734 Courtney, Jelani _________5

Quarter Hors NT 163751 Montgomery, Maleek _________6

Quad City St NT 153733 Cofer, Michael _________7

Jackrabbit T NT 163634 Harris, Kyle _________8

Event  34   600 Meter Run Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:23.01 7/25/2009 Antonio Carter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Track Phi Tr 1:28.00 163840 Smith, Michael _________1

Datac 1:30.00 163570 Shields, Jamal _________2

Eclipse TC 1:30.00 163584 Jackson, Daniel _________3

Track Phi Tr 1:35.00 153831 Gray, Adolphus _________4

Track Phi Tr 1:35.00 163833 Hogan, Phillip _________5

Track Phi Tr 1:40.00 163841 White, Kane _________6

Track Phi Tr 1:47.00 153830 Edwards, Marcus _________7

Running Pant NT 143786 Lee, Donnie _________8

Quarter Hors NT 163751 Montgomery, Maleek _________9

E-1 TC NT 153582 Moore, Anthony _________10

Jackrabbit T NT 163634 Harris, Kyle _________11

Running Pant NT 143774 Bolds, Solomon _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Running Pant NT 153792 Mitchell, Thaddeus _________1

Quad City St NT 153733 Cofer, Michael _________2

Quad City St NT 163740 Williams, Benjamin _________3

Quad City St NT 153734 Courtney, Jelani _________4

Quad City St NT 163739 Whetten, Andrew _________5

Quad City St NT 153735 Hawkins, Kyle _________6

New Birth Tr NT 143675 Holmes, Angelo _________7

Quad City St NT 153736 Ikpefan, Obos _________8

Running Pant NT 153778 Ferguson, Taurean _________9

Running Pant NT 143782 Johnson, Ennis _________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  96   1000 Meter Run Intermediate Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 2:35.00 7/26/2009 Antonio Carter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eclipse TC 2:45.00 163584 Jackson, Daniel _________1

Track Phi Tr 3:10.00 163833 Hogan, Phillip _________2

Track Phi Tr 3:17.00 153830 Edwards, Marcus _________3

Running Pant NT 143786 Lee, Donnie _________4

Running Pant NT 143782 Johnson, Ennis _________5

Quad City St NT 163740 Williams, Benjamin _________6

Quad City St NT 163739 Whetten, Andrew _________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  174   3000 Meter Run Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 10:27.00 163833 Hogan, Phillip _________1

Track Phi Tr 11:00.00 153830 Edwards, Marcus _________2

Running Pant NT 143782 Johnson, Ennis _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  20   110 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.49 7/26/2009 Devon Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

New Birth Tr NT 143675 Holmes, Angelo _________2

Running Pant NT 143774 Bolds, Solomon _________3

0345 Quicksi 16.00 163538 Harper, Derek _________4

New Birth Tr NT 153681 Mitchell, Daron _________5

B3 Riders NT 163555 Thomas, Jordan _________6

Running Pant NT 153778 Ferguson, Taurean _________7

_________8

Event  164   4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 3:18.75 7/26/2009 TRACK PHI TRACK ELITE

A Carter, A Gray, M Smith, K White

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 3:25.00Quad City St _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  10   4x800 Meter Relay Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 9:01.77 7/25/2009 Quad City Striders

J Bigby, J Courtney, A Lewis, B Williams

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 8:42.00Quad City St _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  110   800 Sprint Medley Intermediate Boys

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:36.75 7/26/2009 The Heat TC

J Jackson, M Newton, A Reese, B Thompson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A NTRunning Pant _________4

 _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8
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Event  191   High Jump Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Birth Tr NH 153681 Mitchell, Daron _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  84   Pole Vault Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 13-00 7/25/2009 Austin Eckenroch

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 153883 Withrow, Kel _________1

B3 Riders NH 163555 Thomas, Jordan _________2

Unattached 11-06.25 143859 Cummings, Levi _________3

Unattached 12-06.00 153867 Jackson, James _________4

Pole Vault A 13-05.75 163716 Funk, Jordan _________5

Unattached 15-00.00 163861 Eckenroth, Austin _________6

Event  76   Long Jump Intermediate Boys

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 20-00 7/25/2009 Curtis Whisby

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
B3 Riders ND 163555 Thomas, Jordan _________1

E-1 TC 16-00.25 153582 Moore, Anthony _________2

0345 Quicksi 18-00.25 153533 Cooper, Christian _________3

0345 Quicksi 21-10.00 163538 Harper, Derek _________4

_________5

_________6

Event  152   100 Meter Dash Young Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 11.37 7/26/2009 Robert White

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 11.10 163871 Lowery, Rj _________1

Titans TC 11.01 163807 Brewster, Daviear _________2

Unattached 11.00 183872 Malquist, Paul _________3

0345 Nexx Le 10.77 183514 Parker, Cameron _________4

Titans TC 10.95 183809 Nolan, Jarvis _________5

Unattached 11.00 163878 Taylor, Teferi _________6

E-1 TC 11.09 183581 Holmes, Brian _________7

0345 Nexx Le 11.15 183515 Rice, Julius _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lightning Sp NT 173652 Wilkinson, Kevin _________1

E-1 TC 12.88 163583 Williams, Vaughn _________2

0345 Velocit 11.60 173550 Mattadeen, Sloane _________3

0345 Velocit 11.30 173546 Chambers, Andre _________4

Stone Mounta 11.57 183805 Daniels, Kadovis _________5

0345 Nexx Le 11.66 173516 Sheilds, Lucus _________6

Running Pant NT 173800 Williams, Jamal _________7

_________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Squad NT 173686 Barnes, Timothy _________3

Running Pant NT 183796 Storey, Waymon _________4

Running Pant NT 163797 Teah, John _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  138   200 Meter Dash Young Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 22.18 7/26/2009 Steven Palmer

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
E-1 TC 22.27 183581 Holmes, Brian _________1

Unattached 22.09 163871 Lowery, Rj _________2

Titans TC 22.00 163807 Brewster, Daviear _________3

0345 Nexx Le 21.44 183514 Parker, Cameron _________4

Titans TC 21.98 183809 Nolan, Jarvis _________5

Unattached 22.00 183872 Malquist, Paul _________6

0345 Velocit 22.20 163549 Lacy, Jeremy _________7

Titans TC 22.40 163808 Fluellen, Harold _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
0345 Velocit 23.50 183551 Mosby, Vince _________1

Stone Mounta 23.35 183805 Daniels, Kadovis _________2

0345 Velocit 22.90 173547 Daniel, Tim _________3

Unattached 22.50 163878 Taylor, Teferi _________4

0345 Nexx Le 22.89 183515 Rice, Julius _________5

0345 Velocit 23.00 173550 Mattadeen, Sloane _________6

0345 Velocit 23.50 173546 Chambers, Andre _________7

0345 Velocit 23.70 173552 Sutton, Christian _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

Running Pant NT 173800 Williams, Jamal _________2

Running Pant NT 163788 Lewis, Alton _________3

0345 Nexx Le 23.98 173516 Sheilds, Lucus _________4

Stone Mounta 24.00 183806 Langford, Johnny _________5

Running Pant NT 183796 Storey, Waymon _________6

New Squad NT 173686 Barnes, Timothy _________7

_________8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  138   200 Meter Dash Young Men)
_________1

_________2

Running Pant NT 163797 Teah, John _________3

Lightning Sp NT 173652 Wilkinson, Kevin _________4

Quarter Hors NT 173747 Brown, Darnell _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  64   300 Meter Dash Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 34.33 7/25/2009 Steven Palmer

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Track Phi Tr 35.00 173827 Carter, Antonio _________1

0345 Nexx Le 34.43 183514 Parker, Cameron _________2

0345 Velocit 32.50 173550 Mattadeen, Sloane _________3

0345 Velocit 31.88 173547 Daniel, Tim _________4

0345 Quicksi 32.00 183542 Parks, Jonathan _________5

0345 Velocit 33.00 183551 Mosby, Vince _________6

0345 Velocit 35.00 173552 Sutton, Christian _________7

0345 Nexx Le 36.54 183515 Rice, Julius _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 163797 Teah, John _________1

Running Pant NT 163788 Lewis, Alton _________2

Stone Mounta 45.00 183805 Daniels, Kadovis _________3

0345 Nexx Le 39.44 173516 Sheilds, Lucus _________4

Stone Mounta 44.00 183806 Langford, Johnny _________5

Quad City St NT 173738 Reeves, Nathan _________6

Quarter Hors NT 173747 Brown, Darnell _________7

Quad City St NT 163732 Bigby, Jamie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Running Pant NT 183798 Warren, Tony _________1

Running Pant NT 173793 Pack, Jervon _________2

Running Pant NT 173780 Hall, Matthew _________3

Quad City St NT 163737 Johnson, Nathaniel _________4

New Birth Tr NT 183671 Cage, Dezmen _________5

E-1 TC NT 183581 Holmes, Brian _________6

Lightning Sp NT 173652 Wilkinson, Kevin _________7

New Birth Tr NT 173684 Watkins, Justin _________8

Event  36   600 Meter Run Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:22.11 7/25/2009 Jordan Thompson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Stone Mounta 1:08.00 183806 Langford, Johnny _________1

Track Phi Tr 1:20.00 173827 Carter, Antonio _________2

Running Pant NT 173780 Hall, Matthew _________3

Running Pant NT 163777 Ferguson, Taiwan _________4

Running Pant NT 163788 Lewis, Alton _________5

Running Pant NT 173793 Pack, Jervon _________6

Gazelle TC NT 173618 Kiblinger, Robert _________7

Quad City St NT 173738 Reeves, Nathan _________8

New Birth Tr NT 173683 Turner, Cameron _________9

Running Pant NT 183798 Warren, Tony _________10

Quad City St NT 163732 Bigby, Jamie _________11

_________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
E-1 TC NT 163583 Williams, Vaughn _________1

Quarter Hors NT 173747 Brown, Darnell _________2

Quad City St NT 163737 Johnson, Nathaniel _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  98   1000 Meter Run Young Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 2:51.71 7/26/2009 Micheal Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Phi Tr 2:47.00 173827 Carter, Antonio _________1

Quad City St NT 163732 Bigby, Jamie _________2

New Birth Tr NT 173683 Turner, Cameron _________3

E-1 TC NT 163583 Williams, Vaughn _________4

Quad City St NT 163737 Johnson, Nathaniel _________5

Running Pant NT 173793 Pack, Jervon _________6

Quad City St NT 173738 Reeves, Nathan _________7

Running Pant NT 163777 Ferguson, Taiwan _________8

Gazelle TC NT 183617 Jackob, Cole _________9

Running Pant NT 173780 Hall, Matthew _________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  176   3000 Meter Run Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 13:57.53 7/25/2009 Michael Meadows

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gazelle TC NT 183617 Jackob, Cole _________1

Gazelle TC NT 173618 Kiblinger, Robert _________2

New Birth Tr NT 173683 Turner, Cameron _________3

Running Pant NT 173780 Hall, Matthew _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  22   110 Meter Hurdles Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15.07 7/26/2009 Kasey Rollins

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Quarter Hors NT 173747 Brown, Darnell _________2

Titans TC 14.80 163808 Fluellen, Harold _________3

E-1 TC 14.07 183581 Holmes, Brian _________4

0345 Quicksi 14.30 183542 Parks, Jonathan _________5

0345 Nexx Le 15.65 183515 Rice, Julius _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  50   4x100 Meter Relay Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 43.77 7/25/2009 XingXing Intl TC

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

A NTNew Birth Tr _________3

A 41.00Running Pant _________4

A 42.550345 Velocit _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  126   4x200 Meter Relay Young Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 1:35.94 7/26/2009 ATAC

M Adams, T Barnett, A Curry, C Smith

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 1:32.280345 Velocit _________4

A NTNew Birth Tr _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  166   4x400 Meter Relay Young Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

A 3:15.00Running Pant _________4

A NTNew Birth Tr _________5

 _________6

 _________7

 _________8

Event  86   Pole Vault Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 15-06 7/25/2009 Paul Malquist

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
0345 World C 5.75 183554 Jackson, Timothy _________1

Pole Vault A 10-11.75 183714 Ames, Chase _________2

Unattached 12-00.00 173860 Dwyer, Brandon _________3

Pole Vault A 12-00.00 183718 Moorhead, Gabe _________4

Unattached 12-06.00 173873 Miller, Nicholas _________5

Unattached 12-06.00 173857 Arias, Daniel _________6

Pole Vault A 13-11.25 173717 Johnson, Sam _________7

Pole Vault A 15-00.00 183719 Ransom, Tyler _________8

Unattached 16-06.00 173870 Kirillov, Nikita _________9

Unattached 16-09.25 183872 Malquist, Paul _________10

_________11

_________12
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Event  78   Long Jump Young Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 20-00.50 7/25/2009 Stanley Mclaughlin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Birth Tr ND 183679 Marlow, Daryl _________1

New Birth Tr ND 173677 Lang, David _________2

0345 Velocit 20-11.25 163549 Lacy, Jeremy _________3

Unattached 21-10.00 163871 Lowery, Rj _________4

Titans TC 22-00.25 183809 Nolan, Jarvis _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  154   100 Meter Dash Open Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

10.41 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet

Rec:

10.41 Jamial Rolle7/26/2009

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NTM203864 Hardy, Jeremy _________3

Unattached NTM293863 Green, Kelvin _________4

Unattached NTM203876 Spreads, Dantwan _________5

Unattached NTM423875 Rowe, Steven _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  140   200 Meter Dash Open Men

Sunday 7/25/2010 - 11:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet Rec: 21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

21.26 7/26/2009 Jamial Rolle

0&U Meet

Rec:

21.26 Jamial Rolle7/26/2009

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NTM203864 Hardy, Jeremy _________3

Unattached NTM293863 Green, Kelvin _________4

Unattached NTM323879 Watts, Michael _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  66   300 Meter Dash Open Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur

0&U Meet Rec: 33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur

0&U Meet Rec: 33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur

0&U Meet Rec: 33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur

33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

33.47 7/25/2009 Avard Moncur

0&U Meet

Rec:

33.47 Avard Moncur7/25/2009

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached NTM293863 Green, Kelvin _________3

Unattached NTM323879 Watts, Michael _________4

Unattached NTM203876 Spreads, Dantwan _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8
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Event  38   600 Meter Run Open Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels

0&U Meet Rec: 1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels

0&U Meet Rec: 1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels

0&U Meet Rec: 1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels

1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

1:23.46 7/25/2009 Matt Daniels

0&U Meet

Rec:

1:23.46 Matt Daniels7/25/2009

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NTM323879 Watts, Michael _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  2   3000 Meter Run Open Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 11:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims

0&U Meet Rec: 16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims

0&U Meet Rec: 16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims

0&U Meet Rec: 16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims

16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

16:52.44 7/25/2009 Zack Sims

0&U Meet

Rec:

16:52.44 Zack Sims7/25/2009

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NTM503881 Whetten, Robert _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  197   Pole Vault Open Men

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NHM203858 Arias, Lydia _________1

Unattached NHM203884 Holle, Derek _________2

Unattached NHM423875 Rowe, Steven _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  80   Long Jump Open Men

Saturday 7/24/2010 - 10:00 AM
19+ Meet Rec: 20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson

0&U Meet Rec: 20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson

0&U Meet Rec: 20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson

0&U Meet Rec: 20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson

20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson0&U Meet Rec:

0&U Meet

Rec:

20-09 7/25/2009 Phillip Thompson

0&U Meet

Rec:

20-09 Phillip Thompson7/25/2009

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NDM423875 Rowe, Steven _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8


